



The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: **WEST TOWN MUTUAL AID 2026-07-01 to 2026-07-31**

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2026-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$5,106.76
2026-07-01	Donation from D.J. Terdy	txn_p5HkNdp	\$50.00	\$5,156.76
2026-07-01	Donation from Emily Hegland	txn_d7HEynm	\$40.00	\$5,196.76
2026-07-01	Donation from Jessie Ronayne	txn_WBH2oVq	\$20.00	\$5,216.76
2026-07-01	Donation from Patrick Creamer	txn_PVHO4WX	\$100.00	\$5,316.76
2026-07-02	Donation from Sylvie Doppelt	txn_vgHwVOn	\$10.00	\$5,326.76
2026-07-02	Donation from Emily R Purcell	txn_NQH7mr7	\$25.00	\$5,351.76
2026-07-02	Donation from Greg Peshek	txn_d7HE84o	\$25.00	\$5,376.76
2026-07-02	Donation from Eliza Wizner	txn_lZHoXLo	\$5.00	\$5,381.76
2026-07-03	Donation from Jennifer Kane	txn_EyHoZZJ	\$25.00	\$5,406.76
2026-07-03	Donation from Courtney Donlan	txn_XGHBr9B	\$50.00	\$5,456.76
2026-07-03	Donation from Corinne Oliver	txn_qkHopXK	\$20.00	\$5,476.76
2026-07-03	Donation from Jack Kurila	txn_YRHwdb8	\$50.00	\$5,526.76
2026-07-06	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/29 to 7/5	txn_BZHbq0X	-\$32.90	\$5,493.86
2026-07-06	Donation from Spencer Goodwine	txn_GkHEPOK	\$50.00	\$5,543.86
2026-07-07	Receipts	txn_wNHMRx9	-\$75.00	\$5,468.86
2026-07-08	Donation from Eva Book	txn_EyHoK5p	\$20.00	\$5,488.86
2026-07-08	Donation from Kali Aloisi	txn_lZHo7P9	\$30.00	\$5,518.86
2026-07-08	Donation from Augustus Rachels	txn_K9Hb85m	\$35.00	\$5,553.86
2026-07-09	Donation from Mica Alaniz	txn_nEHZrJ2	\$25.00	\$5,578.86
2026-07-09	Donation from Janet Flippin	txn_kWHEQm6	\$25.00	\$5,603.86
2026-07-09	Donation from Tehya	txn_2zHKM5E	\$20.00	\$5,623.86
2026-07-09	Donation from Jen Scinto	txn_78Hxmka	\$25.00	\$5,648.86
2026-07-09	Donation from SweetStays Adventures	txn_BZHbqL4	\$20.00	\$5,668.86
2026-07-10	Donation from caitlyn cypher	txn_a8HN6JR	\$150.00	\$5,818.86
2026-07-10	Donation from Melissa Kanhirun	txn_evHMk4n	\$50.00	\$5,868.86
2026-07-12	TONYS FRESH MRKT FULLERTN	txn_d7HEwzM	-\$203.74	\$5,665.12
2026-07-13	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/6 to 7/12	txn_MNHglnb	-\$31.50	\$5,633.62
2026-07-13	Donation from Evan Rieger	txn_K9HbWk6	\$25.00	\$5,658.62
2026-07-13	Donation from Meg Matthias	txn_OXHwZPl	\$40.00	\$5,698.62
2026-07-13	Jewel Purchase	txn_XGHBRp2	-\$201.03	\$5,497.59
2026-07-14	Becky June	txn_ZeHld07	-\$75.00	\$5,422.59
2026-07-14	Elizabeth July	txn_AWH6L5v	-\$75.00	\$5,347.59
2026-07-14	Nina July	txn_EyHoJdN	-\$75.00	\$5,272.59
2026-07-14	Gladys July	txn_yXH9JOn	-\$75.00	\$5,197.59
2026-07-14	Jeanne July	txn_5wHdv5Y	-\$75.00	\$5,122.59
2026-07-14	Mia July	txn_kWHExBN	-\$75.00	\$5,047.59
2026-07-14	NHC.com	txn_a8HN5PK	-\$84.03	\$4,963.56
2026-07-15	Donation from Michael Levin	txn_evHMZvd	\$10.00	\$4,973.56
2026-07-15	Donation from Janka Gal	txn_qkHoWzw	\$100.00	\$5,073.56
2026-07-16	Donation from Jay Brown	txn_XGHBLpk	\$20.00	\$5,093.56
2026-07-16	Donation from Alejandra Garcia Earley	txn_5wHdANB	\$50.00	\$5,143.56
2026-07-17	Donation from Megan Osberger	txn_ZeHldNA	\$50.00	\$5,193.56
2026-07-17	Donation from Devin Steinhauser	txn_8rH8EdA	\$30.00	\$5,223.56
2026-07-20	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/13 to 7/19	txn_78HxRKP	-\$22.75	\$5,200.81
2026-07-20	Mayra	txn_rYHN8qb	-\$75.00	\$5,125.81
2026-07-20	Marilynn	txn_K9HbP2x	-\$75.00	\$5,050.81

2026-07-20 CVS Purchase	txn_qkHolGk	-\$33.42	\$5,017.39
2026-07-20 Aldi Purchase	txn_nEHZ0K7	-\$213.99	\$4,803.40
2026-07-20 Donation from Gabrielle Berry	txn_V0HlAP8	\$5.00	\$4,808.40
2026-07-20 Donation from Lele Mathis	txn_zVHANmQ	\$20.00	\$4,828.40
2026-07-20 Mia	txn_xQHVRld	-\$73.96	\$4,754.44
2026-07-20 Essence (May)	txn_9KHJE0y	-\$75.00	\$4,679.44
2026-07-20 Omar	txn_gnHmYK9	-\$75.00	\$4,604.44
2026-07-20 Marilyn	txn_NQH7bdw	-\$75.00	\$4,529.44
2026-07-20 Essence (June)	txn_QmH54l5	-\$75.00	\$4,454.44
2026-07-20 Ivette	txn_XGHB8X2	-\$75.00	\$4,379.44
2026-07-20 Elena (May)	txn_V0HlzJk	-\$75.00	\$4,304.44
2026-07-20 Elena (June)	txn_mAHv49N	-\$75.00	\$4,229.44
2026-07-20 Gladys	txn_2zHKodL	-\$69.68	\$4,159.76
2026-07-21 Transfer from West Town Mutual Aid to Chicagoland Food Sovereignty Coalition	txn_R2HP2RM	-\$200.00	\$3,959.76
2026-07-21 Donation from Marion Huebner	txn_XGHBZyd	\$50.00	\$4,009.76
2026-07-21 Donation from Jennifer	txn_BZHBnyZ	\$35.00	\$4,044.76
2026-07-22 Donation from Ashley Whitehurst	txn_2zHKpK9	\$50.00	\$4,094.76
2026-07-23 Donation from Brian White	txn_YRHWG8x	\$20.00	\$4,114.76
2026-07-23 Donation from Taylor Grey	txn_0eH0YPl	\$100.00	\$4,214.76
2026-07-23 Donation from sunil agarwal	txn_zVHAZly	\$50.00	\$4,264.76
2026-07-23 Donation from Erin Weber	txn_xQHVRMR	\$40.00	\$4,304.76
2026-07-24 Donation from Grace OLeary	txn_EyHoXL4	\$20.00	\$4,324.76
2026-07-24 Donation from Matthew Wang	txn_wNHMX5p	\$60.00	\$4,384.76
2026-07-24 Donation from Jillian Weeks	txn_OXHwLrz	\$50.00	\$4,434.76
2026-07-27 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/20 to 7/26	txn_8rH8mqr	-\$35.00	\$4,399.76
2026-07-27 Donation from Kenny Heindel	txn_2zHKRxq	\$30.00	\$4,429.76
2026-07-27 Donation from Katie Mullan	txn_4dHKyGq	\$25.00	\$4,454.76
2026-07-30 Jewel Purchase	txn_0eH0lBY	-\$339.48	\$4,115.28
2026-07-30 ivette july	txn_R2HPnyX	-\$75.00	\$4,040.28
2026-07-30 becky july	txn_evHMpnK	-\$75.00	\$3,965.28
2026-07-30 joey july	txn_brH9abK	-\$75.00	\$3,890.28
2026-07-30 eva july	txn_zVHAbmb	-\$75.00	\$3,815.28
2026-07-30 Donation from Jessie Ronayne	txn_5wHdQVb	\$20.00	\$3,835.28
2026-07-30 Donation from Jessie Ronayne	txn_lZH0mPK	\$20.00	\$3,855.28
2026-07-30 Donation from D.J. Terdy	txn_MNHgqeQ	\$50.00	\$3,905.28
2026-07-30 Donation from Patrick Creamer	txn_a8HNn2N	\$100.00	\$4,005.28
2026-07-30 Donation from Emily Hegland	txn_EyHopXe	\$40.00	\$4,045.28
2026-07-30 Donation from Gretchen Moake	txn_wNHM5Wr	\$50.00	\$4,095.28
WITHDRAWN: \$3,041.48. DEPOSITED: \$2,030.00.			\$4,095.28

West Town Mutual Aid is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *West Town Mutual Aid's* restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.